
2017-2018 COUNCIL TAX (average per dwelling and Band D for 2 adults) 

SURREY DISTRICT
Surrey County

Council
Surrey
Police

District Council
Charge (Band

D)

Average
Parish

Precept
(Band D)

Local Average
(Band D)

Average
Council Tax

(Band D)
Runnymede £ 1,331.55 224.57 154.59 0.00 154.59 1,710.71
Mole Valley £ 1,331.55 224.57 168.56 7.33 175.89 1,732.01
Epsom & Ewell £ 1,331.55 224.57 187.02 0.00 187.02 1,743.14
Guildford £ 1,331.55 224.57 161.82 27.83 189.65 1,745.77
Spelthorne £ 1,331.55 224.57 192.44 0.00 192.44 1,748.56
Reigate & Banstead £ 1,331.55 224.57 214.44 6.16 220.60 1,776.72
Elmbridge £ 1,331.55 224.57 211.00 14.15 225.15 1,781.27
Tandridge £ 1,331.55 224.57 203.62 22.31 225.93 1,782.05
Surrey Heath £ 1,331.55 224.57 206.30 19.66 225.96 1,782.08
Waverley £ 1,331.55 224.57 171.9142.21 54.27 226.18 1,782.30
Woking £ 1,331.55 224.57 226.71 0.00 226.71 1,782.83
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SURREY DISTRICTS  - COUNCILTAX 2016/17 to 2017/18

2016/17 Date of 2016/17 2016/17
Band D Council meeting Band D % change 

Ave Excld
Parishes 

Ave Incl
Parishes Difference 2017

Ave Excld
Parishes 

Ave Incld
Parishes Difference Excld Parishes Incld Parishes Status

£ £ £ £ £ £
Elmbridge 207.00 221.15 14.15 22-Feb 211.00 225.15 14.15 1.93% 1.81% Approved
Epsom & Ewell 182.07 182.07 0.00 14-Feb 187.02 187.02 0.00 2.72% 2.72% Approved
Guildford 156.82 183.29 26.47 09-Feb 161.82 189.65 27.83 3.19% 3.47% Approved
Mole Valley 163.65 169.24 5.59 21-Feb 168.56 175.89 7.33 3.00% 3.93% Proposed
Reigate & Banstead 209.44 215.39 5.95 09-Feb 214.44 220.60 6.16 2.39% 2.42% Approved
Runnymede 149.59 149.59 0.00 09-Feb 154.59 154.59 0.00 3.34% 3.34% Approved
Spelthorne 187.44 187.44 0.00 23-Feb 192.44 192.44 0.00 2.67% 2.67% Approved

Surrey Heath 201.30 221.64 20.34 22-Feb 206.30 225.96 19.66 2.48% 1.95% Approved
Tandridge 198.62 219.99 21.37 23-Feb 203.62 225.93 22.31 2.52% 2.70% Approved
Waverley 166.91 218.41 51.50 21-Feb 171.91 226.18 54.27 3.00% 3.56% Approved
Woking 221.76 221.76 0.00 09-Feb 226.71 226.71 0.00 2.23% 2.23% Approved
Surrey County Council 1,268.28 1,268.28 0.00 07-Feb 1,331.55 1,331.55 0.00 4.99% 4.99% Approved
Surrey Police 220.19 220.19 0.00 06-Feb 224.57 224.57 0.00 1.99% 1.99% Approved

District only average 185.87 199.09 13.22 281.12 292.79 11.67 51.24% 47.06%
Total CT average 1,674.34 1,687.56 13.22 1,746.88 1,760.68 13.79 4.33% 4.33%



BAND 'D' COUNCIL TAXES IN SURREY - 2017/18

LOCAL SERVICES (including Parishes)

2016/17 2016/17 Rank 2017/18 2017/18 Rank % increase

District +
Parish Ave

Precept
Council Tax

(incl. Precepts)
(1 =

highest)

District +
Parish Ave

Precept
Council Tax

(incl. Precepts)
(1 =

highest)
District Ave

Precept

District +
Parish Ave

Precept
Council Tax

(incl. Precepts)
£1,488.47 £1,556.12

Waverley £218.41 £1,706.88 5 £226.18 £1,782.30 2 3.00% 3.56% 4.42%

Tandridge £219.99 £1,708.46 4 £225.93 £1,782.05 4 2.52% 2.70% 4.31%

Elmbridge £221.15 £1,709.62 3 £225.15 £1,781.27 5 1.93% 1.81% 4.19%

Woking £221.76 £1,710.23 1 £226.71 £1,782.83 1 2.23% 2.23% 4.25%

Reigate & Banstead £215.39 £1,703.86 6 £220.60 £1,776.72 6 2.39% 2.42% 4.28%

Surrey Heath £221.64 £1,710.11 2 £225.96 £1,782.08 3 2.48% 1.95% 4.21%

Guildford £183.29 £1,671.76 8 £189.65 £1,745.77 8 3.19% 3.47% 4.43%

Spelthorne £187.44 £1,675.91 7 £192.44 £1,748.56 7 2.67% 2.67% 4.33%

Epsom & Ewell £182.07 £1,670.54 9 £187.02 £1,743.14 9 2.72% 2.72% 4.35%

Mole Valley £169.24 £1,657.71 10 £175.89 £1,732.01 10 3.00% 3.93% 4.48%

Runnymede £149.59 £1,638.06 11 £154.59 £1,710.71 11 3.34% 3.34% 4.44%

Source: individual authorities


